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FOX CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US35137L1052

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:39

Price
36.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.12% (0.40)

US35137L1052
FOXA
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

8,329 EUR
S&P 500

35.80 EUR (560)
36.00 EUR (554)
36.60 EUR
36.60 EUR
36.00 EUR
35.60 EUR
36.12 EUR

125

4,515.00

2
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WKN: 35137L105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35137L1052&ID_NOTATION=250237760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35137L1052&ID_NOTATION=250237760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72019255dd2e80ced24430cce4f9f599c3236b336006cab659604cd3bd1ab52b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d5b1d46c0a7d557e&time=1724035457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=030c202b77e882ff26c8d72e4a3783ffa12a5de6d1839edf5d78182e718fb614&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f07d9b2c951d8e96&time=1724035457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=319407e79e924c0bdeb061cd74dda49d9f197aecc4b1ff46a286f2d715b0df15&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b16d57cfc3383e57e&time=1724035457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2661a130758daa86e2c1f57d164c08d7302ae49ff69704bf2a6d8cbbb945034&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a69b3b9dc3224511&time=1724035457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68144c9ad9856705b503ac83081551a6d73e55ad5aeb43fe14642e1eea331894&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=502b40de631f80baf&time=1724035457&tool=RSC

FOX CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:39

Price
36.00 EUR

Difference (] 1.12% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN US35137L1052
Symbol FOXA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,329 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 35.80 EUR (560)
Ask (Ask size) 36.00 EUR (554)
Open 36.60 EUR
High 36.60 EUR
Low 36.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.60 EUR
VWAP 36.12 EUR
Volume (pcs) 125
Trading volume 4,515.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 100

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +26.76% +16.13% +14.03%
Perf (abs.) +7.60 +5.00 +4.43
Beta 0.31 0.52 0.69
Volatility  19.89 22.18 25.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 36.00 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 35.00 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 39.54 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 35.40 EUR

16
London Stock

36.60 EUR (2024/08/16
26.00 EUR (2024/03/07
36.60 EUR (2024/08/16
26.00 EUR (2024/03/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

127.86

0.00

2021/02/ 15:31 25.3546 EUR 0.00

35.68 EUR (109
34.49 EUR (128
31.75 EUR (117

)
)
)
29.77 EUR (105)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=250237760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82928345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103523168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142723

FOX CORP. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/08/ 08:08 35.20 EUR
16

2024/08/ 19:30 35.80 EUR
16

2024/08/ 08:08 35.40 EUR
16

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103590987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961105

FOX CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FOX CORP.

1211 Avenue of the Americas - NY 10036

New York

Telefon: +1 - 212-852-7000

Fax: +1 - 212-852-7147

E-mail: investor@newscorp.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Abbott
Charles Carey
Keith Murdoch
Margaret
Johnson

Paul Ryan
Roland
Hernandez

William Burck

Lachlan K.
Murdoch
Adam Ciongoli
Brian Nick
David Espinosa
Gabrielle
Brown

Jeff Collins
John P. Nallen
Kevin Lord
Kristopher

Jones
Steve Tomsic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor@newscorp.com

	FOX CORP. CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



